Discountlight

Algemene informatie

Artikelnummer
EAN

Merk
Fabrikantnaam
Aanbevolen aantal
Garantie

Levensduur (uur)

Technische Informatie

Wattage

Lichtopbrengst (Lumen)
Netspanning (Volt)
Kleur behuizing

Technologie

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm)
Hoogte (mm)
Breedte (mm)

Diameter (mm)

by Lampdirect

Specificaties Osram PrevaLED Coin MR16 G2 21.7W
1800Im 40D - 840 Cool white

Bekijk product

245643

4062172239431

Osram

PL-CN111AC-G2 1800-840 40 230V
10

2 jaar

17

1655
220-240
Wit

Accessory

111
111
49.5

110.7


https://sp2-7821-dl.wip.discountlight.com/osram-prevaled-coin-mr16-g2-21-7w-1800lm-40d-840-cool-white-4062172239431

Sensor Informatie

Sensortype Geen sensor
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